HYDROPRO

TECHNICAL
o SHEET

Spun Polypropylene
Filter Cartridge




pEmR

nnnnnnn

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Temperature rating : 40-145°C (4.4-62.8°C)
Filter media : 100% polypropylene fibers
Structure : coreless cartridge

-H1

-H5 -H10

4 (0.276)

3.5 (0.241]

3 (0.207)

/
v

2.5 (0.172)

2 (0.138])

1.5 (0.103)

L

/
/
7

g

Z

1 (0.069)

7

.5 (0.034)

e

0.0 2 4

(7.6) (15.1)

6
(22.7)

8 1

(30.3)

(37.9)

0 12
(45.4)

14 16
(53.0) (60.6)

R . ~ Nominal
Maximum Dimensions N .
Micron Rating

H1-10
H1-20
H1-30
H1-40
H5-10
H5-20
H5-30
H5-40
H10-10
H10-20
H10-30
H10-40

WARNING

Do not use with water that is microbiologically risky or of unclear quality without safe
cleaning before or after the system.

HYDROPRO

244" x 10" (62 mm x 254 mm)
244" x 20" (62 mm x 508 mm)
244" x 30" (62 mm x 762 mm)
244" x 40" (62 mm x 1016 mm)
244" x 10" (62 mm x 254 mm)
244" x 20" (62 mm x 508 mm)
244" x 30" (62 mm x 762 mm)
244" x 40" (62 mm x 1016 mm)
244" x 10" (62 mm x 254 mm)
244" x 20" (62 mm x 508 mm)
244" x 30" (62 mm x 762 mm)
244" x 40" (62 mm x 1016 mm)

1 micron
1T micron
1 micron
1T micron
5 micron
5 micron
5 micron
5 micron
10 micron
10 micron
10 micron
10 micron



