HYDROPRO



TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS



Temperature rating: 40-145°C (4.4–62.8°C) Filter media: 100% polypropylene fibers Structure: coreless cartridge



Model	Maximum Dimensions	Nominal Micron Rating
H1-10	2.44" x 10" (62 mm x 254 mm)	1 micron
H1-20	2.44" x 20" (62 mm x 508 mm)	1 micron
H1-30	2.44" x 30" (62 mm x 762 mm)	1 micron
H1-40	2.44" x 40" (62 mm x 1016 mm)	1 micron
H5-10	2.44" x 10" (62 mm x 254 mm)	5 micron
H5-20	2.44" x 20" (62 mm x 508 mm)	5 micron
H5-30	2.44" x 30" (62 mm x 762 mm)	5 micron
H5-40	2.44" x 40" (62 mm x 1016 mm)	5 micron
H10-10	2.44" x 10" (62 mm x 254 mm)	10 micron
H10-20	2.44" x 20" (62 mm x 508 mm)	10 micron
H10-30	2.44" x 30" (62 mm x 762 mm)	10 micron
H10-40	2.44" x 40" (62 mm x 1016 mm)	10 micron

WARNING

Do not use with water that is microbiologically risky or of unclear quality without safe cleaning before or after the system.

